Schiitzenkonige und Rilter

des Schiilzerwereins ‘Mach mit " Bexbach e.)V.

Jahr Schiitzenkonig 1. Ritter 2. Rilter
1954 7 7 7

1955 7 7 7

1956 Herbest Schwarg 7 7

1957 Heing leidel 7 7

1958 Hervbert Schwary 7 7

1959 Herbest Schwar gy Karl Rischar Michael lecs
1960 Hervbert Schwary 7 7

1961 Herbest Schwar gy Kwnt Ranker Alfons Homberg
1962 Harald Karg Herbert Schwar g Alfons Homberg
1963 Harald Karg 7 7

1964 Herbest Schwary Harald Karg Heing Zentzy
1965 Heing Zenty Herbert Schiwar g Harald Karg
1966 Herbert Schwary Ewald Schreier 7

1967 Ewald Mooty Dieter Baus 7

1968 Heing Zenty Hansg Newdll Herbert Schwar gy
1969 Ewald Mooty 7 7

1970 Ewadd Mooty 7 7

1971 Hang Newdill Dieter Baus Herbert Schwary
1972 Herbest Schwary Hang Newdill Theo-Gerhard
1973 Josef Kocher Heing Zeniy Christian Fischer
1974 Josef Kocher Heing Zeniy Christian Fischer
1975 Werner Weimer Heing lenty Christian Fischer
1976 Chvistian Fischer Josef Kocher Ewald Schrecer
1977 Richard Zimmer Volker Mooty Christian Fischer
1978 Karl Matizka Volker Mooty Josef Kocher
1979 Gregor Schuddg Joachim Schwarz Werner Weimer
1980 Christian Fischer Josef Kocher FHans Newill



1987
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Herbest Schwary
Josef Kocher
Heing Zenty
Michael Detsch
Heing Zenty
Thorsten Simon
Anette Sifrin
Manfred Madildnder jr.
Ulyich Sartorius
Engelbert Caligaro-
Woligang Paul
Axel Schoner
Ulyich Sartorius
Martina Miiller
Kunt Ranker
Schulitheds Gunier
Kunt Ranker
Heing Zenty
Heing Zenty
Thomas FHollinger
Christina Baltes
Holger Hervber
Thomas FHollinger
Axel Schoner
Ralf Cornelius
Ralf Sprunck
Thomas FHollinger
Norbert Welter
Anschiity Bernd
Manuela Hendyriock

Heing Zenty
Michael Detsch
Herbest Schwary

Heing Schudy
Rolf Thisseran

Theo-Johann

Ralf Sprunck
Rudolf Lelonek

Anne Steffen
Rosemarie Zenty
Patrick Kleber
Ulrich Sartorius
Franc Betlinger
Hannelore Hetzel

Engelbert Caligaro-
Neco-Weilemann

Josef Kocher

Wolfgang Staudt
Engelbert Caligaro-
Willibald Peter

Gregor Schuly

Kurnt Ranker
Wengyied Forderer
Christian Fischer

Axel Schoner
Christian Fischer

Ralf Sprunck

Klaus-pPeter Jungblut

Wecmer Werner

Steeven Bungert

Theo- Johann
Christa Fischer
Michael Detsch
Gregor Schulg
Claus Simon
Karl-Heing Penner
Manfred Mailander
Alfred Ziischer
Kurt Regity
Rudolf Lelonef
Josef Kocher
Michael Fetzler
Fred Bettinger
Stefanie Dehwn
Karl-#Heing Pevner
Ulrich Sartorius
Klaws-Peter Jungblut
Holger #Hevber
Albert Schade
Holger #Hevber
Bungerst Stievern
Klaus-pPeter Jungblut
Pascal Volkert
Kavsten Keller
Bernd Anschuity
Andreas Steffens
Petra Fulwmann-Fischer
Calligaro-Engelbest
Werner Schnitting
Norbert Welter



2011
2012
2013
2014

Werner Wecmer
Stzeven Bungert
Petraw Futwmann-fischer

Martina Kirsch

Michael Faischer
Andreas Lang
Andreas Lang
Jirgen Klein

Christina Baltes
Ralf Cornelius
Ralf Sprunck
Sabine Jungblut



